1
Lighting Solutions
1
Description:
The Amico Surgical Luminaires use high quality LEDs that come in 80 and 90 CRI options. The lenses used are Symmetrical/Asymmetrical and designed
to reduce glare. By using a one piece sealed housing and smooth doorframe and lens the luminaire is ideal for easy cleaning and infection control. The
housing is designed for either flange or grid ceiling installations. Green LED light is less stressful on the eyes and enhances video monitor image while
eliminating glare that traditional overhead white lights cast on monitors.

Configurations:
L SURG
Ordering Guide:
Solar Series
Surgical Green & White LED Luminaire
1' x 4' 2' x 2' 2' x 4'
Series Size Voltage* Color
Temperature CRI Output** Optics Mounting Options Accessories
L-SURG 14 1' x 4' 120 GW35 Green &
3500K White A 80 L Low SY Symmetrical GM Grid mount EM Emergency battery
backup
22 2' x 2' 277 GW40 Green &
4000K White B 90 M Medium AS Asymmetrical CM
Continuous row
mounting (drywall
ceiling)
TC Two circuit wiring
24 2' x 4'
*Consult factory for
additional voltage
requirements
GW50 Green &
5000K White H High HC Single drywall ceiling ET Emergency backup
w/two circuit wiring
GG00 Full Green C Custom
Lumens 00 No options
CGXX Custom Options **Refer to Lumen
output table
VoltageSize Color
Temperature
CRI Output Optics Mounting
Options
Accessories
4
Lighting Solutions
Amico Lights Corporation | 122-B East Beaver Creek Road, Richmond Hill, ON L4B 1G6, Canada | www.amico.com
Toll Free Tel: 1.877.462.6426 | Toll Free Fax:1.866.440.4986 | Tel: 905.764.0800 | Fax: 905.764.0862
Solar Series
Surgical Green & White LED Luminaire
ALT-SP-SOLAR-SERIES-SURGICAL-LED-GREEN-WHITE  01.28.2025
DATE Description:
Part No:
REVISION:
MATERIAL
FINISH POWDERCOAT
DRAWN
COLOUR
WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
A
GAUGE
122 E Beaver Creek Rd, Bldg B
Richmond Hill, ON,
L4B 4V1
TEL: 905-764-0800
UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED:
TOLERANCES:
TRAFFIC WHITE
NOTEDrawing#
A
C
6/9/2021
DATE Description:
Part No:
REVISION:
MATERIAL
FINISH POWDERCOAT
DRAWN
COLOUR
WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
B
GAUGE
122 E Beaver Creek Rd, Bldg B